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To Date

PASSENGERS:

58,779 61,557 752,108 764,622Enplaned (out) )(4.51 )(1.64

56,816 59,265 757,098 771,732Deplaned (in) )(4.13 )(1.90

120,822 1,509,206 1,536,354115,595 )(4.33 )(1.77TOTAL PASSENGERS

AIRCRAFT OPERATIONS:

1,784

2,976

4,055
1,262

5,317

Air Carrier & Commuter 

Military

General Aviation
Itinerant

Local

Total G.A.

TOTAL OPERATIONS 10,077

3,351

2,468

3,995
2,178

6,173

11,992

38,626 40,663

47,417 35,808

51,952 50,443
27,040 26,406

76,84978,992

165,035 153,320
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===================================== =====================================

AIR CARGO (tons):

924 857 10,165 10,682Enplaned (out) 7.82 )(4.84

1,175 1,119 13,093 13,451Deplaned (in) 5.00 )(2.66

1,976 23,258 24,1342,099 6.22 )(3.63TOTAL AIR CARGO
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=====================================

Number of daily departures by air carriers (excluding weekends) in 332012December: 2011 35
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0 0 0 00.00 0.00MAIL (tons - out):
===================================== =====================================
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